 Isolated DC-DC Converter 2000W Datasheet Ver1.1
 www.current-logic.com Contact: sales@current-logic.com
Isolated DC-DC Converter
Typical Efficiency 90%
Wide input voltage 600 – 1100V
Surge, OC, OV, SC protected
Meet EN60950, RoHS 5/6
 Input Characteristic

Storage Humidity:    10~95%
Isolation Voltage:
      Input – Output   4000 VDC ≤10mA/1min *
      Input – Case     3000VDC ≤10mA/1min
      Output – Case    1050VDC ≤10mA/1min
MTBF:                                  200000Hrs
Case Material:                           Metal
 Isolated DC-DC Converter 2000W Datasheet Ver1.1
 www.current-logic.com Contact: sales@current-logic.com
Ordering Information:
                        CLS  2K  -   □   S   □
                            Rated Power   Input Voltage     Output Voltage
Example:
Input Output Max Output Current / Power Model
500V  (200~900VDC) 24V 2000W CLS2K-500S24
900V  (700~1100VDC) 24V 2000W CLS2K-900S24
900V  (700~1100VDC) 52V 2000W CLS2K-900S52
750V  (500~1000VDC) 24V 2000W CLS2K-750S24
750V  (500~1000VDC) 52V 2000W CLS2K-750S52
750V  (500~1000VDC) 48V 2000W CLS2K-750S48
Input/Output voltage can be customized.
Dimensions:
L（290mm）*W（173.5mm）*H（68mm）
                                Weight  ~3.8 kg